
DIVISION 2
Round Date Match Prefecture Venue

1

13/12/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS AICHI PALOMA MIZUHO
13/12/2025 Sat NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V RedHurricanes Osaka CHIBA KASIWA-NO-HA
13/12/2025 Sat SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES TOKYO YUMENOSHIMA
14/12/2025 Sun HINO RED DOLPHINS V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex GUNMA OTA

2

20/12/2025 Sat HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU OSAKA HANAZONO
20/12/2025 Sat Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI
21/12/2025 Sun RedHurricanes Osaka V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi OSAKA YANMAR
21/12/2025 Sun NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V HINO RED DOLPHINS IWATE KAMAISHI

3

27/12/2025 Sat NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex FUKUSHIMA Hawaiians
10/01/2025 Sat HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V HINO RED DOLPHINS OSAKA HANAZONO
10/01/2025 Sat SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V RedHurricanes Osaka TOKYO YUMENOSHIMA
10/01/2025 Sat NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi CHIBA KASIWA-NO-HA

4

17/01/2025 Sat RedHurricanes Osaka V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS OSAKA YANMAR
17/01/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES AICHI KARIYA
18/01/2025 Sun HINO RED DOLPHINS V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS TOKYO AGF Field
24/01/2025 Sat Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI

5

31/01/2025 Sat HINO RED DOLPHINS V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi TOKYO Kami Yugi Park 
07/02/2025 Sat SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS TOKYO YUMENOSHIMA
08/02/2025 Sun Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V RedHurricanes Osaka FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI
08/02/2025 Sun NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES CHIBA KASIWA-NO-HA

6

14/02/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS AICHI PALOMA MIZUHO
14/02/2025 Sat HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex OSAKA HANAZONO
21/02/2025 Sat RedHurricanes Osaka V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES OSAKA TBC
22/02/2025 Sun NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V HINO RED DOLPHINS CHIBA KASIWA-NO-HA

7

28/02/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex AICHI PALOMA MIZUHO
28/02/2025 Sat HINO RED DOLPHINS V RedHurricanes Osaka TOKYO AGF Field
28/02/2025 Sat SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU TOKYO YUMENOSHIMA
07/03/2025 Sat NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS IWATE KAMAISHI

8

07/03/2025 Sat HINO RED DOLPHINS V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU TOKYO AGF Field
14/03/2025 Sat Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI
14/03/2025 Sat SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi TOKYO YUMENOSHIMA
15/03/2025 Sun NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V RedHurricanes Osaka IWATE TBC

9

27/03/2025 Fri RedHurricanes Osaka V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex OSAKA TBC
28/03/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V HINO RED DOLPHINS AICHI PALOMA MIZUHO
28/03/2025 Sat NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS CHIBA KASIWA-NO-HA
28/03/2025 Sat HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES OSAKA HANAZONO

10

04/04/2025 Sat HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V RedHurricanes Osaka OSAKA TBC
3or4or5/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex TBC TBC

4or5/4/2026 Sat or Sun SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V HINO RED DOLPHINS TOKYO TBC
4or5/4/2026 Sat or Sun NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi IWATE TBC

11

11/04/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU AICHI KARIYA
10or11or12/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES Kyushu region TBC
10or11or12/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun HINO RED DOLPHINS V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS TBC TBC

11or12/4/2026 Sat or Sun RedHurricanes Osaka V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS OSAKA TBC

12

25/04/2025 Sat NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU IWATE TBC
24or25or26/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS OSAKA TBC
24or25or26/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun RedHurricanes Osaka V HINO RED DOLPHINS OSAKA TBC
24or25or26/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi Kyushu region TBC

13

02/05/2025 Sat Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi V RedHurricanes Osaka AICHI KARIYA
1or2or3/5/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU V HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS TBC TBC
1or2or3/5/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS V Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex TOKYO TBC
1or2or3/5/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun HINO RED DOLPHINS V NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES TBC TBC

14

10/05/2025 Sun HANAZONO KINTETSU LINERS V Toyota Industries Corporation Shuttles Aichi OSAKA TBC
8or9or10/4/2026 Fri or Sat or Sun RedHurricanes Osaka V NEC GREEN ROCKETS TOKATSU OSAKA TBC

9or10/4/2026 Sat or Sun Kyushudenryoku KyudenVoltex V HINO RED DOLPHINS Kyushu region TBC
9or10/4/2026 Sat or Sun NIPPON STEEL KAMAISHI SEAWAVES V SHIMIZU KOTO BLUE SHARKS IWATE TBC


